Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rebecca Gooch - (925140) - Backwell SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:29.75
2:29.97
2:30.07
2:30.36
2:30.91
2:31.45
2:33.12
2:33.13
2:33.17
2:33.85
2:35.87
2:46.46

2:56.50

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:29.75
2:30.91
2:30.07
2:30.36
2:33.17
2:33.12
2:29.97
2:33.13
2:33.85

2:35.87
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

556
553
552
549
543
537
520
520
519
512
493
404
339

WA Pts

556
543
552
549
519
520
553
520
512
493

Round

Round

H

Date

04/05/19
14/07/18
27/01/19
27/01/119
23/03/19
08/04/17
03/08/18
13/01/18
03/08/18
08/07/17
30/04/17
09/04/16
31/10/15

Date

04/05/19
23/03/19
27/01/19
27/01119
03/08/18
03/08/18
14/07/18
13/01/18
08/07/17
30/04/17

Meet

ASA SWR Summer Championships

City of Bristol Summer Festival

Somerset County Championships 2019
Somerset County Championships 2019

UoB & Bristol Henleaze National Qualifier Open
City of Bristol International Open Meet

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

City of Bristol Summer Festival

ASA SWR Summer Championships
City of Bristol International Open Meet

City of Bristol SC Level 3 Open Meet

Meet

ASA SWR Summer Championships

UoB & Bristol Henleaze National Qualifier Open
Somerset County Championships 2019
Somerset County Championships 2019

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

City of Bristol Summer Festival

City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet

City of Bristol Summer Festival

ASA SWR Summer Championships

Venue

Plymouth
Hengrove LC
Millfield
Millfield
Hengrove
Bristol
Swansea
Sheffield
Swansea
Bristol
Plymouth
Bristol

Hengrove

Venue

Plymouth
Hengrove
Millfield
Millfield
Swansea
Swansea
Hengrove LC
Sheffield
Bristol

Plymouth

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Backwell
Backwell
Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Backwell
Co Bristol
Co Bristol

Backwell

Club Swam Under

Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Backwell
Backwell
Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Backwell

Co Bristol

Level

Level

1

3
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

2:31.45 537 F 08/04/17  City of Bristol International Open Meet Bristol Co Bristol 1
2:46.46 404 F 09/04/16  City of Bristol International Open Meet Bristol Co Bristol 1
2:56.50 339 F 31/10/15 City of Bristol SC Level 3 Open Meet Hengrove Backwell 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



