Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rebecca Gooch - (925140) - Backwell SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:29.75	556	Н	04/05/19	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Co Bristol	1
2:29.97	553	F	14/07/18	City of Bristol Summer Festival	Hengrove LC	Co Bristol	3
2:30.07	552	F	27/01/19	Somerset County Championships 2019	Millfield	Backwell	1
2:30.36	549	Н	27/01/19	Somerset County Championships 2019	Millfield	Backwell	1
2:30.91	543	F	23/03/19	UoB & Bristol Henleaze National Qualifier Open	Hengrove	Co Bristol	1
2:31.45	537	F	08/04/17	City of Bristol International Open Meet	Bristol	Co Bristol	1
2:33.12	520	Н	03/08/18	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Co Bristol	1
2:33.13	520	Н	13/01/18	City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Bristol	1
2:33.17	519	F	03/08/18	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Co Bristol	1
2:33.85	512	F	08/07/17	City of Bristol Summer Festival	Bristol	Backwell	3
2:35.87	493	Н	30/04/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Co Bristol	1
2:46.46	404	F	09/04/16	City of Bristol International Open Meet	Bristol	Co Bristol	1
2:56.50	339	F	31/10/15	City of Bristol SC Level 3 Open Meet	Hengrove	Backwell	3
2.00.00	000		01710710	only of Ended do Edvar o open most	g	<u> </u>	

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:29.75	556	Н	04/05/19	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Co Bristol	1
2:30.91	543	F	23/03/19	UoB & Bristol Henleaze National Qualifier Open	Hengrove	Co Bristol	1
2:30.07	552	F	27/01/19	Somerset County Championships 2019	Millfield	Backwell	1
2:30.36	549	Н	27/01/19	Somerset County Championships 2019	Millfield	Backwell	1
2:33.17	519	F	03/08/18	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Co Bristol	1
2:33.12	520	Н	03/08/18	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Co Bristol	1
2:29.97	553	F	14/07/18	City of Bristol Summer Festival	Hengrove LC	Co Bristol	3
2:33.13	520	Н	13/01/18	City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Bristol	1
2:33.85	512	F	08/07/17	City of Bristol Summer Festival	Bristol	Backwell	3
2:35.87 Copyright 2024	493 1	Н	30/04/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Co Bristol Powered By SPORT	1 FSYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
2:31.45	537	F	08/04/17	City of Bristol International Open Meet	Bristol	Co Bristol	1
2:46.46	404	F	09/04/16	City of Bristol International Open Meet	Bristol	Co Bristol	1
2:56.50	339	F	31/10/15	City of Bristol SC Level 3 Open Meet	Hengrove	Backwell	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS